Turnierauswertung
33. Oberpfalzer Jagdbogenturnier

Teublitz
11.05.2013

Kind
Platz Name

1 Holliday, Milan
2 Fischer, Tengis

BMS D

Platz Name
1 Kaiser, Diana

BMS H

Platz Name

Beck, Andreas
Zughorst, Matthias
Zitzl, Raimund
KreiBl, Sebastian
Pantel, Boris
Seeberger,
Jetschina, Hans
Prell, Steffen
Gstatter, Herbert
Bieberle, Hans

SOWONO O AN =

BMS J

Platz Name
1 Steinbach, Silvano

BOS D

Platz Name

Molter, Yvonne
Duhm, Stefanie
Pfeiffer, Sandra
Francuski, Lydia
Hibner,

Schroéder, Carina
Krause, Tanja
Lindner, Andrea
Réhrer, Andrea
Fries, Bianca - Bér
Gutges, Karina
Putzke, Astrid
Winterfeld, Kerstin
Schmitt, Doris
Reichl, Inge
Schramm, Anke
17  Eichenseer,

BOS H

Platz Name
1 Scholl, Thomas
2 Golikow, Michael
3  Speierl, Roland
4  Wenning, Jorg

DO PO O ©ON O W=

Verein
kein Verein
kein Verein

Verein
kein Verein

Verein

kein Verein
Bogenschitzen
Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein
kein Verein
kein Verein
kein Verein
kein Verein
kein Verein
Bogenschitzen

Verein
kein Verein

Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein
Burgfalken Lupburg
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein
Laaberquelle

kein Verein

Verein

kein Verein

SV GroBkélinbach
kein Verein

kein Verein

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
742 392 350
258 122 136

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
550 315 235

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
965 495 470
730 385 345
710 350 360
690 355 335
600 320 280
585 280 305
585 300 285
420 220 200
410 215 195
330 0 330

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
480 265 215

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
805 405 400
560 260 300
515 240 275
475 195 280
460 215 245
455 180 275
450 225 225
370 175 195
365 190 175
335 170 165
265 160 105
255 125 130
250 125 125
245 245 0
160 70 90
115 115 0
100 0 100

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
1045 520 525
990 510 480
990 520 470
975 495 480



5 Toman, Heinz

6  Soéliner, Thomas
7 Herrmann,

8 Maurer, Simon

9  Zawrel, Harry

10 Beck, Markus

11 Grupp, Harald

12 Hartwinger, Lothar
13  Bieber, Emanuel
14 Waninger, Uli

15  Trianidis, Theo
16  Wendlandt,

17  Fischer, Karl -

18 Hoffmann - Kuhnt,
19 Tarne, Hartmut
20 Stauber, Matthias
21  Lorz, Matthias

22  Krigel, Peter

23  Malota, Willi

24  Schwenk, Dieter
25  Schmitt, Robert
26 Beer, Hubert

27  Seidenbeck,

28 Malota, Markus
29 Hammerschmied,
30 Rappel, Ginter
31  Gall, Bernd

32 Evers, Wolfhart
33 Brockhaus, Mike
34  Gigler, Werner
35 Rodhrer, Jochen
36  Scheeff, Herbert
37 Hartl, Thomas

38 Maier, KarlHeinz
39 Weishuhn, Knut
40 Gillmeister,

41 Hirsch, Markus
42  Schmidt, Andreas
43  Gigler, Karl-Heinz
44  Gigler, Georg

45  Heigl, Hans -

46  Sanwald, Jirgen
47  Biscglia, Leonardo
48 Beer, Peter

49  Pirzer, Ralf

50 Eichenseer,

51  Scheuerer,

BOS J
Platz Name

1 Rykschin, Daniel
CBD
Platz Name

1 Weigand, Jule
PBD

Platz Name

kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
GroBkolinbach

Black Hill Bowhunters
Lapple

SV Herlikofen

kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein
Laaberquelle

kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein
Laaberquelle

SV GroBkélinbach
Burgfalken Lupburg
FBS Bdblingen

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Verein
kein Verein

Verein
Redneck Bowhunters

Verein

935
865
815
815
795
760
720
720
695
695
690
655
650
650
645
645
635
635
630
615
610
600
585
585
575
570
565
555
550
550
510
495
485
485
425
415
375
350
285
285
235
195
185
170
160
130
55

480
450
395
480
435
390
385
360
355
300
295
325
255
435
265
330
375
335
315
330
335
330
280
320
265
230
295
210
265
280
280
225
275
195
165
180
170

170
180
235
195
185

160
130

Punkte Tag1 Tag2

320

185

135

Punkte Tag1 Tag2

420

230

190

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2



1 Czech, Birgit
2 Leucht, Angelika
3 Eppert, Martina
PBH
Platz Name
1 Brezovar, Scott
2 Adolf, Fritz
3 Schweizer, Beat
4 Gohm, Bernhard
5  Jérges, Ralf
6 Jirschik, Roger
7 Leucht, Dirk
8 Kallinich, Thomas
9 Loos, Michael
10  Gabriel, Harald
11 Fischer, Tom
12  Kalinich, Konrad
13  Klasen, Markus
SCH Visier
Platz Name
1 Danner, Maxim
2 Méoller, Konstantin

Sch ohne Visier

Platz

PN RN I ©®ONO O WN

VB D

Platz
1

VB H

Platz
1

Name
Herrmann, Leon
Nidling, Moritz
Wenning, Moritz
Goldner, Paul
Anzinger, Simon
Molter, Chiara
Goldner, Leon
Hubner, Kai
Zimmer, Thomas
K&hn, Sophia
Fischer, Bertram
Hintermeier,
Weishuhn, Tiark
Schoierer, Lukas
Réhrer, Paul
Schramm, Svenja

Name
Orth, Inge

Name
Orth, Hartwig

VBR H

Platz
1

(62 BN~ RN GO I \V)

Name

Lehnhard, Stefan
Ubel, Christian
Kuschal, Ulli
Albert, Manfred
Bolder, Peter

FBS Bdblingen
kein Verein
kein Verein

Verein

kein Verein

Geht um nix Landshut
kein Verein

SV Scharnitz
Redneck Bowhunters
Bogenschitzen

kein Verein

kein Verein

Lapple

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Verein
Redneck Bowhunters
Redneck Bowhunters

Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
Redneck Bowhunters
Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

Black Hill Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

Verein
kein Verein

Verein
kein Verein

Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

WSK Landau
Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

460 230 230
250 135 115
120 80 40

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
805 380 425
745 350 395
730 435 295
700 350 350
650 340 310
605 350 255
550 245 305
530 260 270
520 245 275
505 280 225
350 160 190
310 170 140
105 20 85

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
1096 548 548
1046 540 506

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
982 496 486
980 496 484
894 460 434
892 466 426
892 450 442
821 417 404
804 362 442
802 398 404
796 400 396
760 370 390
738 366 372
592 244 348
556 244 312
521 356 165
426 219 207
338 338 0

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
330 330 0

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
505 505 0

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
1120 560 560
1065 545 520
1050 510 540
1045 525 520
1010 520 490



0 N o

9

Weiss, Jlrgen
Bdéhnlein, Paul
Schramm, Michael
Lenzer, Karl

OBB H

Platz

SRR S RN SRS g

19

Name

Hoffmann,
Pospiczik,

von Hosslien,
Kahn, Axel
Hdbner, Thomas
Molter, Lars
Ziegler, Markus
Anzinger, Walter
Roth, Dominik
Kitzmdiller, Martin
Francuski, Robert
Prell, Gilbert
Wodarg, Dominik
Mai, Matthias
Nudling, Gregor
Evers, Kai
Weigand, Dirk
Zenk, Hans-
Danner, Jurgen

OBB D

Platz
1

0O N O~ WN

Name

Hornung, Rebecca
Soéliner, Sabine
Ziegler, Renate
Weiss, Sandra
Kahn, Brigitte
Kachel, Christiane
Schmitt, Laura
Rost, Desiree
Pettinger, Iris

OBB J

Platz

o ok~ WN

RMB
Platz

Name
Seeberger,
Weller, Manuel
Kahn, Lukas
Nudling, Philipp
Moéller, Nils
Hartig, Fabian

Name
Reik, Eugen

kein Verein
kein Verein
Laaberquelle
kein Verein

Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
Burgfalken Lupburg
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein
Burgfalken Lupburg
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Redneck Bowhunters

Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

kein Verein
Bogenschitzen

kein Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

kein Verein

Redneck Bowhunters
Redneck Bowhunters
kein Verein

Verein
kein Verein

975 490 485
970 515 455
520 520 0

395 0 395

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
910 455 455
810 440 370
795 410 385
785 345 440
785 390 395
765 365 400
655 340 315
650 310 340
640 310 330
630 380 250
605 310 295
590 335 255
575 280 295
510 300 210
415 190 225
395 265 130
370 185 185
210 130 80
65 65 0

Punkte Tag1 Tag 2
880 425 455
685 410 275
630 310 320
555 235 320
385 180 205
340 155 185
235 0 235
215 85 130
205 105 100

Punkte Tag1 Tag2
835 415 420
610 295 315
535 325 210
430 200 230
400 180 220
375 180 195

Punkte Tag1 Tag2
600 330 270



